

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Room Tax Collection 2015 Summary by Municipality

MUNI CODE	Jan-15 Unadj	Feb-15 Unadj	Mar-15 Unadj	Apr-15 Unadj	May-15 Unadj	2015 Lates Adj 1/31/15	Prior Yrs Unadj	Undisbursed Revenue	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,078	\$ 1,860	\$ 2,027	\$ 2,511	\$ 15,541	\$ 61	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 24,077	\$ 7,223
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 137		\$ -	\$ -	\$ 137	\$ 41
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 3,568	\$ 5,291	\$ 3,675	\$ 4,378	\$ 14,542	\$ 574	\$ 297		\$ 32,325	\$ 9,698
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 3,947	\$ 5,196	\$ 4,828	\$ 4,985	\$ 19,407		\$ -	\$ -	\$ 38,362	\$ 11,509
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,191	\$ 5,085	\$ 3,819	\$ 3,736	\$ 26,030	\$ 1,740	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 44,600	\$ 13,380
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,142	\$ 1,104	\$ 706	\$ 597	\$ 3,169	\$ 14	\$ 71	\$ -	\$ 6,802	\$ 2,041
12 Gibraltar	\$ 8,760	\$ 9,409	\$ 6,810	\$ 8,813	\$ 35,549	\$ (120)	\$ 190	\$ -	\$ 69,410	\$ 20,823
15 Jacksonport	\$ 990	\$ 496	\$ 701	\$ 518	\$ 1,460	\$ 262	\$ 56	\$ -	\$ 4,483	\$ 1,345
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 1,130	\$ 821	\$ 764	\$ 951	\$ 11,600	\$ 260	\$ 180	\$ -	\$ 15,705	\$ 4,712
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 1,133	\$ 2,380	\$ 2,436	\$ 914	\$ 7,161	\$ 2,148	\$ 308	\$ -	\$ 16,480	\$ 4,944
33 Sevastopol	\$ 5,176	\$ 5,976	\$ 6,337	\$ 7,409	\$ 15,873	\$ 85	\$ 384	\$ -	\$ 41,240	\$ 12,372
34 Sister Bay	\$ 6,706	\$ 6,790	\$ 5,748	\$ 7,404	\$ 24,278	\$ 109	\$ 995	\$ -	\$ 52,030	\$ 15,609
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 19,367	\$ 21,178	\$ 25,864	\$ 20,174	\$ 39,099	\$ 2,946	\$ 768	\$ -	\$ 129,397	\$ 38,819
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 177	\$ 213	\$ 134	\$ 229	\$ 865	\$ 37	\$ 264	\$ -	\$ 1,919	\$ 576
42 Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 152		\$ -	\$ -	\$ 152	\$ 46
46 Washington Island	\$ 284	\$ 354	\$ 216	\$ 470	\$ 2,985	\$ 54	\$ 25	\$ -	\$ 4,387	\$ 1,316
TOTALS	\$ 58,650	\$ 66,152	\$ 64,063	\$ 63,087	\$ 217,850	\$ 8,169	\$ 3,537	\$ -	\$ 481,508	\$ 144,452
30% MUNI	\$ 17,595	\$ 19,846	\$ 19,219	\$ 18,926	\$ 65,355	\$ 2,451	\$ 1,061	\$ -	\$ 144,452	
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,346	\$ 2,646	\$ 2,563	\$ 2,523	\$ 8,714	\$ 327	\$ 141	\$ -	\$ 19,260	
66% DCVB	\$ 38,709	\$ 43,660	\$ 42,281	\$ 41,638	\$ 143,781	\$ 5,391	\$ 2,335	\$ -	\$ 317,795	
	<u>\$ 58,650</u>	<u>\$ 66,152</u>	<u>\$ 64,063</u>	<u>\$ 63,087</u>	<u>\$ 217,850</u>	<u>\$ 8,169</u>	<u>\$ 3,537</u>	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 481,508</u>	
Available	69,612	61,434	70,848	69,660	115,186				386,740	
Filled	13,208	14,092	13,722	13,465	36,453				90,940	
%	18.97%	22.94%	19.37%	19.33%	31.65%				23.51%	
Average	\$ 83	\$ 88	\$ 87	\$ 86	\$ 110				\$ 96	
Total Revenues	\$ 1,092,882	\$ 1,237,798	\$ 1,188,808	\$ 1,163,475	\$ 4,010,856				\$ 8,693,819	